
May 2025 Printable
Calendar

German holidays and bridge days

This calendar highlights German public holidays and offers suggestions for bridge days to maximize 
your vacation time in May 2025. Week numbers are included for your convenience. Potential vacation 
blocks are highlighted for easy planning.

🇩🇪 = Public Holiday

🌉 = Bridge Day Suggestion



Week Numbers

18: 28 Apr - 4 May

19: 5 May - 11 May

20: 12 May - 18 May

21: 19 May - 25 May

22: 26 May - 1 June

May 2025

Thursday, May 1 - Labour Day 🇩🇪

Friday, May 2 🌉

Saturday, May 3

Sunday, May 4

Monday, May 5

Tuesday, May 6

Wednesday, May 7

Thursday, May 8

Friday, May 9

Saturday, May 10

Sunday, May 11

Monday, May 12

Tuesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 14

Thursday, May 15 - Ascension Day 🇩🇪

Friday, May 16 🌉

Saturday, May 17

Sunday, May 18

Monday, May 19 - Whit Monday 🇩🇪

Tuesday, May 20

Wednesday, May 21

Thursday, May 22

Friday, May 23

Saturday, May 24

Sunday, May 25

Monday, May 26



Tuesday, May 27

Wednesday, May 28

Thursday, May 29

Friday, May 30

Saturday, May 31

Notes

Bridge Day suggestions are based on public holidays and aim to create long weekends.
Public holidays may vary slightly depending on the German state (Bundesland).
Enjoy your May vacation planning!


